Kovalchuk Tetiana Ivanivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Nov. 29, 1982

Last position Ministry of Internal Affairs of Ukraine, Deputy Minister
Date of dismissal July 21, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.53
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 105589.8 exceeds USD 50000

2. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 95000.0, that in 11.4 times exceeds income -
UsD 8338.17


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/360
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/360

3. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

4. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Davydenko Oleksandr Anatoliiovych husband —

Avakov Arsen Borysovych business relationships —
Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine , Member of the 3acTynHuK miHicTpa

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine - Minister BHYTPILLHIX cnpas

of Internal Affairs of Ukraine

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Karat-Complex LLC ownership 24214415


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/d23aedd3-f67d-420f-be1c-8e6d6d5c9baa
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24445
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24445
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24445
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24445
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4714
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4714
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4714
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4714
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17667

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

MiHiCTepCTBO BHYTPIiLLHIX
cnpas YKpaiHn, 3acTynHukK
MiHicTpa

MiHiCTepCTBO BHYTPIiLLHIX
crpaB YKpaiHn, 3acTynHuK
MinicTpa

MiHiCTepCTBO BHYTPILLHIX
cnpas YKpaiHn, 3acTynHuK
MiHicTpa

MiHiCTepCTBO BHYTPIiLLHIX
crpaB YKpaiHn, 3acTynHUK
MinicTpa

MiHiCTepCTBO BHYTPIiLLHIX
cnpas YKpaiHn, 3acTynHukK
MiHicTpa

MiHiCcTepCTBO BHYTPIiLLHIX
crpaB YKpaiHWN, MOMiYHMK
MiHICTpa BHYTPIiLWWHIX CripaB
YKpaiHu

53 573,31

32 504,98

26 150,04

17 331,17

8 338,17

9 010,68


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2c5de6bc-40d3-4a94-927f-7233e6525f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6e60d136-f90e-487d-bf99-2ee32cdef0f3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a05ce2b4-6797-4b9d-8b08-7d215d7b6491
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e2f57c55-9e91-4504-8abb-6c52b193e8ef
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_95b982f8-7bab-4ed9-bf70-89958e81011c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_112_76

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

142
969,00

353
000,00

64
721,00

353
000,00

28
164,00

253
000,00

95
000,00

95
000,00

95
000,00

95
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2c5de6bc-40d3-4a94-927f-7233e6525f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2c5de6bc-40d3-4a94-927f-7233e6525f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2c5de6bc-40d3-4a94-927f-7233e6525f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6e60d136-f90e-487d-bf99-2ee32cdef0f3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6e60d136-f90e-487d-bf99-2ee32cdef0f3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6e60d136-f90e-487d-bf99-2ee32cdef0f3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a05ce2b4-6797-4b9d-8b08-7d215d7b6491
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a05ce2b4-6797-4b9d-8b08-7d215d7b6491
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a05ce2b4-6797-4b9d-8b08-7d215d7b6491
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e2f57c55-9e91-4504-8abb-6c52b193e8ef
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e2f57c55-9e91-4504-8abb-6c52b193e8ef
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e2f57c55-9e91-4504-8abb-6c52b193e8ef
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_95b982f8-7bab-4ed9-bf70-89958e81011c

2015 Cash — 95
000,00

2015 Other — —

2014 Deposits — —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 5 760,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_95b982f8-7bab-4ed9-bf70-89958e81011c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_95b982f8-7bab-4ed9-bf70-89958e81011c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_112_76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c5de6bc-40d3-4a94-927f-7233e6525f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e60d136-f90e-487d-bf99-2ee32cdef0f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a05ce2b4-6797-4b9d-8b08-7d215d7b6491
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2f57c55-9e91-4504-8abb-6c52b193e8ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95b982f8-7bab-4ed9-bf70-89958e81011c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_112_76

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c5de6bc-40d3-4a94-927f-7233e6525f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e60d136-f90e-487d-bf99-2ee32cdef0f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a05ce2b4-6797-4b9d-8b08-7d215d7b6491
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2f57c55-9e91-4504-8abb-6c52b193e8ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95b982f8-7bab-4ed9-bf70-89958e81011c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_112_76

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

4054.0 sg. m (2)

4000.0 sg. m (2)

101.02sg. m
(2)

101.02sg. m
(2)

101.02sg. m
(2)

101.02 sg. m
(2)

101.02 sg. m
(2)

69.9 sg. m (2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c5de6bc-40d3-4a94-927f-7233e6525f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e60d136-f90e-487d-bf99-2ee32cdef0f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a05ce2b4-6797-4b9d-8b08-7d215d7b6491
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2f57c55-9e91-4504-8abb-6c52b193e8ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95b982f8-7bab-4ed9-bf70-89958e81011c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_112_76

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 -

2017 —

2016 —

2015 * Toyota Land Cruiser Prado

2014 —

il
CAREER:

March 11, 2020 — till July 21, 2021

Sept. 14, 2016 — till March 11, 2020

120 2005

Ministry of Internal Affairs of
Ukraine, Deputy Minister

Ministry of Internal Affairs of
Ukraine, Deputy Minister of Internal
Affairs of Ukraine


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c5de6bc-40d3-4a94-927f-7233e6525f1c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6e60d136-f90e-487d-bf99-2ee32cdef0f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a05ce2b4-6797-4b9d-8b08-7d215d7b6491
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2f57c55-9e91-4504-8abb-6c52b193e8ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_95b982f8-7bab-4ed9-bf70-89958e81011c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_112_76
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/360
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/360
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/360
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/360

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

]
DOCUMENTS

Other documents

e KOBaJibyyK-MBC-biorpadis

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/_/7641_%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B0%D0%BB%D1%8C%D1%87%D1%83%D0%BA-%D0%9C%D0%92%D0%A1-%D0%B1%D1%96%D0%BE%D0%B3%D1%80%D0%B0%D1%84%D1%96%D1%8F_5038.pdf
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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